Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Tenryu Industrial Blade Series for Sliding Table Saws/Vertical Panel Saws
Thank you for shopping with us!
Table Saws. Panel Saws.
Tenryu's European industrial quality line for heavy duty applications.
Each Blade Features:
-Select grade of carbide tip for better performance
-Large European style tips
-Heavy, European plate-style resists deflection during cutting
-Resin bond, laser slots to absorb and eliminate vibration to produce a cleaner, quieter, more efficient cut
Note: This series is designed for fitting metric-sized saws (250mm -  350mm diameter) with dedicated 30mm arbors,
and the following pin-hole patterns:
(# of holes)-(hole diameter)-(bolt circle)
2-7.0mm-42.0mm
2-9.0mm-46.0mm
2-10.0mm-60.0mm
Item # Diameter Application Arbor Grind Kerf Manufacturer Rake RPM Teeth Type Price
IW-35032CBD3 350 mm General Ripping 30 mm ATB 0.136 Tenryu 25 4,300 32 Ripping $104.94
IW-30028CBD3 300 mm General Ripping 30 mm ATB 0.128 Tenryu 25 5,100 28 Ripping $87.12
IW-25080AB3 250 mm
Cross/finish cutting on
veneer plywood; ATAFR
grind
30 mm ATAFR 0.128 Tenryu 10 5,870 80 Cross Cuts $102.96
IW-300100AB3 300 mm
Cross/finish cutting on
veneer plywood; ATAFR
grind
30 mm ATAFR 0.128 Tenryu 10 5,100 100 Cross Cuts $128.70
IW-350100AB3 350 mm
Cross/finish cutting on
veneer plywood; ATAFR
grind
30 mm ATAFR 0.136 Tenryu 10 4,300 100 Cross Cuts $156.42
IW-25080ABD3 250 mm Cross/finish cutting on solid
wood; ATBR grind 30 mm ATBR 0.128 Tenryu 15 5,870 80 Cross Cuts $102.96
IW-300100ABD3 300 mm Cross/finish cutting on solid
wood; ATBR grind 30 mm ATBR 0.128 Tenryu 15 5,100 100 Cross Cuts $128.70
IW-25040CBD3 250 mm
General purpose
combination w/table saws;
ATB grind
30 mm ATB 0.128 Tenryu 20 5,870 40 Combination (Rip or
Crosscut) $99.00
IW-350100ABD3 350 mm Cross/finish cutting on solid
wood; ATBR grind 30 mm ATBR 0.136 Tenryu 15 4,300 100 Cross Cuts $156.42
IW-30050CBD3 300 mm
General purpose
combination w/table saws;
ATB grind
30 mm ATB 0.128 Tenryu 20 5,100 50 Combination (Rip or
Crosscut) $118.80
IW-35060CBD3 350 mm
General purpose
combination w/table saws;
ATB grind
30 mm ATB 0.136 Tenryu 20 4,300 60 Combination (Rip or
Crosscut) $144.54
IL-25080H3 250 mm
Chip-free cutting on double-
sided low-pressure laminate
w/o scoring blade
30 mm HATB 0.118 Tenryu -5 5,870 80
Double-sided low-
pressure laminate
(Melamine) w/no
scoring blade use
$114.84
IL-300100H3 300 mm
Chip-free cutting on double-
sided low-pressure laminate
w/o scoring blade
30 mm HATB 0.118 Tenryu -5 5,100 100
Double-sided low-
pressure laminate
(Melamine) w/no
scoring blade use
$140.58
IL-350100H3 350 mm
Chip-free cutting on double-
sided low-pressure laminate
w/o scoring blade
30 mm HATB 0.118 Tenryu -5 4,300 100
Double-sided low-
pressure laminate
(Melamine) w/no
scoring blade use
$178.20
IW-25080D3 250 mm
For composite materials,
plywood, etc.; TCG grind;
not used w/scoring blade
30 mm TCG 0.128 Tenryu 10 5,870 80
Composite man-made
board materials
including plywood
$102.96
IW-300100D3 300 mm
For composite materials,
plywood, etc.; TCG grind;
not used w/scoring blade
30 mm TCG 0.128 Tenryu 10 5,100 100
Composite man-made
board materials
including plywood
$128.70
IW-350100D3 350 mm
For composite materials,
plywood, etc.; TCG grind;
not used w/scoring blade
30 mm TCG 0.136 Tenryu 10 4,300 100
Composite man-made
board materials
including plywood
$158.40